The 2 Ms Chandra Deep Field-North (CDF-N) survey provides the deepest
view of the Universe in the 0.5–8.0 keV band. It is≈ 2 times deeper than the
1 Ms Chandra surveys (Brandt et al. 2001; Giacconi et al. 2002) and≈ 2 or-
ders of magnitude more sensitive than pre-Chandra surveys. Five hundred and
three (503) highly significant sources are detected over the448 arcmin2 area
of the CDF-N, including 20 sources in the central 5.3 arcmin2 Hubble Deep
Field-North region (Alexander et al. 2003a; see Fig 1). The on-axis flux limits
of ≈ 2.3×10

−17 erg cm−2 s−1 (0.5–2.0 keV) and≈ 1.4×10